客户Customer: /
日期 Date: 2020.8.14
承 认 书
SPECIFICATION
种 类：固态铝电解电容器
Description：AluminumSolidElectrolyticCapacitors
艾华料号AISHIP/N：Part of VZ series
系列SERIES：VZ

VZ series
   STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(μF)
Size
ΦD×L(mm)
ESR
(mΩ,20℃,100kHz)(max)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃,100kHz)
Leakage current
(μA)(max) Part Number
2.5
220 6.3×4.5 20 2700 500 SVZ0EM221E4RE00RAXXX
330 6.3×4.5 20 2700 500 SVZ0EM331E4RE00RAXXX
330 6.3×6 20 2700 500 SVZ0EM331E06E00RAXXX
390 6.3×6 20 2800 500 SVZ0EM391E06E00RAXXX
470 6.3×6 20 2900 500 SVZ0EM471E06E00RAXXX
560 6.3×6 20 3000 500 SVZ0EM561E06E00RAXXX
680 6.3×9 15 4300 500 SVZ0EM681E09E00RAXXX
6.3
220 6.3×4.5 20 2700 500 SVZ0JM221E4RE00RAXXX
220 6.3×6 20 2800 500 SVZ0JM221E06E00RAXXX
270 6.3×6 20 3000 500 SVZ0JM271E06E00RAXXX
330 6.3×6 20 2100 500 SVZ0JM331E06E00RAXXX
470 6.3×9 15 3500 592 SVZ0JM471E09E00RAXXX
560 6.3×9 15 3700 706 SVZ0JM561E09E00RAXXX
1000 8×11.5 15 4300 1260 SVZ0JM102FBRE00RAXXX
1500 8×11.5 15 4400 1890 SVZ0JM152FBRE00RAXXX
2200 10×12.5 15 5600 2772 SVZ0JM222GCRE00RAXXX
10
100 6.3×4.5 50 2500 500 SVZ1AM101E4RE00RAXXX
120 6.3×6 30 2700 500 SVZ1AM121E06E00RAXXX
220 6.3×6 30 2700 500 SVZ1AM221E06E00RAXXX
220 6.3×9 20 3000 500 SVZ1AM221E09E00RAXXX
330 6.3×9 20 3100 660 SVZ1AM331E09E00RAXXX
470 6.3×9 30 3400 940 SVZ1AM471E09E00RAXXX
470 8×9.5 22 3400 940 SVZ1AM471F9RE00RAXXX
560 8×11.5 20 3600 1120 SVZ1AM561FBRE00RAXXX
560 10×12.5 20 5000 1120 SVZ1AM561GCRE00RAXXX
1000 8×11.5 15 4200 2000 SVZ1AM102FBRE00RAXXX
1000 10×12.5 15 4400 2000 SVZ1AM102GCRE00RAXXX
1500 10×12.5 15 4400 3000 SVZ1AM152GCRE00RAXXX
16
47 6.3×4.5 50 2000 500 SVZ1CM470E4RE00RAXXX
47 6.3×6 40 1700 500 SVZ1CM470E06E00RAXXX
68 6.3×6 40 2000 500 SVZ1CM680E06E00RAXXX
100 6.3×4.5 50 2000 500 SVZ1CM101E4RE00RAXXX
100 6.3×6 30 2400 500 SVZ1CM101E06E00RAXXX
120 6.3×4.5 50 2000 500 SVZ1CM121E4RE00RAXXX
150 3.5×12 30 1000 500 SVZ1CM151S12ET0RAXXX
150 6.3×6 30 2400 500 SVZ1CM151E06E00RAXXX
150 6.3×9 25 2600 500 SVZ1CM151E09E00RAXXX
180 6.3×6 60 2500 576 SVZ1CM181E06E00RAXXX
180 6.3×9 25 2700 576 SVZ1CM181E09E00RAXXX
220 6.3×9 25 2500 704 SVZ1CM221E09E00RAXXX
270 6.3×9 25 2600 864 SVZ1CM271E09E00RAXXX
270 8×9.5 25 2800 864 SVZ1CM271F9RE00RAXXX
330 6.3×9 25 2600 1056 SVZ1CM331E09E00RAXXX
330 8×11.5 20 4000 1056 SVZ1CM331FBRE00RAXXX
330 10×12.5 20 5000 1056 SVZ1CM331GCRE00RAXXX
560 8×11.5 20 3500 1792 SVZ1CM561FBRE00RAXXX
680 10×12.5 20 4000 2176 SVZ1CM681GCRE00RAXXX
1000 10×12.5 20 4100 3200 SVZ1CM102GCRE00RAXXX
25
22 6.3×4.5 100 400 500 SVZ1EM220E4RE00RAXXX
22 6.3×6 80 1600 500 SVZ1EM220E06E00RAXXX
27 6.3×6 50 1100 500 SVZ1EM270E06E00RAXXX
33 6.3×4.5 100 400 500 SVZ1EM330E4RE00RAXXX
47 6.3×4.5 100 400 500 SVZ1EM470E4RE00RAXXX
47 6.3×6 50 1800 500 SVZ1EM470E06E00RAXXX
47 6.3×9 35 2000 500 SVZ1EM470E09E00RAXXX
56 6.3×4.5 60 1000 500 SVZ1EM560E4RE00RAXXX
56 6.3×6 50 1800 500 SVZ1EM560E06E00RAXXX
68 6.3×4.5 60 900 500 SVZ1EM680E4RE00RAXXX
68 6.3×6 50 1800 500 SVZ1EM680E06E00RAXXX
100 6.3×4.5 60 1000 500 SVZ1EM101E4RE00RAXXX
100 6.3×6 50 2100 500 SVZ1EM101E06E00RAXXX
100 6.3×9 30 2400 500 SVZ1EM101E09E00RAXXX
150 6.3×9 30 2500 750 SVZ1EM151E09E00RAXXX
220 6.3×9 30 2500 1100 SVZ1EM221E09E00RAXXX
220 8×11.5 30 2600 1100 SVZ1EM221FBRE00RAXXX
330 8×11.5 30 2700 500 SVZ1EM331FBRE00RAXXX
330 10×12.5 22 2800 1650 SVZ1EM331GCRE00RAXXX
470 8×11.5 30 2800 2350 SVZ1EM471FBRE00RAXXX
470 10×12.5 22 3100 2350 SVZ1EM471GCRE00RAXXX
560 10×12.5 22 3300 2800 SVZ1EM561GCRE00RAXXX
680 10×12.5 22 3300 3400 SVZ1EM681GCRE00RAXXX
35
22 6.3×6 60 1100 500 SVZ1VM220E06E00RAXXX
27 6.3×6 60 1100 500 SVZ1VM270E06E00RAXXX
33 6.3×6 60 1100 500 SVZ1VM330E06E00RAXXX
47 6.3×6 45 1100 500 SVZ1VM470E06E00RAXXX
47 6.3×9 50 1500 500 SVZ1VM470E09E00RAXXX
68 6.3×6 45 1100 500 SVZ1VM680E06E00RAXXX
68 6.3×9 40 1800 500 SVZ1VM680E09E00RAXXX
100 6.3×9 40 2100 700 SVZ1VM101E09E00RAXXX
100 8×9.5 40 2800 700 SVZ1VM101F9RE00RAXXX
100 8×11.5 30 3000 700 SVZ1VM101FBRE00RAXXX
150 8×11.5 30 3000 1050 SVZ1VM151FBRE00RAXXX
220 8×11.5 30 2400 1540 SVZ1VM221FBRE00RAXXX
270 8×11.5 30 2500 1890 SVZ1VM271FBRE00RAXXX
270 10×12.5 30 2700 1890 SVZ1VM271GCRE00RAXXX
35
330 10×12.5 30 2700 2310 SVZ1VM331GCRE00RAXXX
470 10×12.5 30 3000 3290 SVZ1VM471GCRE00RAXXX
50
22 6.3×6 80 800 500 SVZ1HM220E06E00RAXXX
33 6.3×6 80 850 500 SVZ1HM330E06E00RAXXX
47 6.3×9 60 1400 500 SVZ1HM470E09E00RAXXX
68 8×11.5 30 2000 680 SVZ1HM680FBRE00RAXXX
82 8×11.5 30 2000 820 SVZ1HM820FBRE00RAXXX
82 10×12.5 30 2000 820 SVZ1HM820GCRE00RAXXX
100 8×11.5 30 2000 1000 SVZ1HM101FBRE00RAXXX
100 10×12.5 30 2100 1000 SVZ1HM101GCRE00RAXXX
120 8×11.5 30 2000 1200 SVZ1HM121FBRE00RAXXX
150 10×12.5 30 2100 1500 SVZ1HM151GCRE00RAXXX
220 10×12.5 30 2300 2200 SVZ1HM221GCRE00RAXXX
63
22 6.3×6 80 450 500 SVZ1JM220E06E00RAXXX
33 6.3×9 60 500 500 SVZ1JM330E09E00RAXXX
47 8×9.5 60 1000 592 SVZ1JM470F9RE00RAXXX
56 8×11.5 40 1400 706 SVZ1JM560FBRE00RAXXX
100 10×12.5 40 1600 1260 SVZ1JM101GCRE00RAXXX
80
27 8×11.5 50 600 500 SVZ1BM270FBRE00RAXXX
47 10×12.5 50 900 752 SVZ1BM470GCRE00RAXXX
68 10×12.5 50 900 1088 SVZ1BM680GCRE00RAXXX
100 22 8×11.5 50 600 500 SVZ1KM220FBRE00RAXXX
47 10×12.5 50 900 940 SVZ1KM470GCRE00RAXXX